
Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd. Sitamarhi 

Shift-2     Date: 18.07.2025        Time: 02:00 PM-05:00  PM 

Post Name:   Accountant 

S 
No 

Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20252456960 Sudhir Kumar 06/03/2006 

2 BSCB20252200832 ANISH KUMAR 30/03/2000 

3 BSCB20252826297 Dharmendra kumar 15/03/1996 

4 BSCB20252538282 PINKI KUMARI 18/04/1994 

5 BSCB20252529737 NILU KUMARI 15/02/2004 

6 BSCB20252237927 ADARSH SHARMA 18/10/2003 

7 BSCB2025244574 Nilesh Ranjan 04/07/2004 

8 BSCB20252187262 AVNISH 15/11/1989 

9 BSCB20252533040 AMIT KUMAR 08/05/1994 

10 BSCB20252253896 SANJEEV KUMAR 19/10/1992 

11 BSCB20252403921 RAUSHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 19/07/1988 

12 BSCB20252798851 Dheeraj Kumar 20/05/1995 

13 BSCB20252131011 PRASHANT KUMAR 03/02/2005 

14 BSCB20252790974 NANDAN KUMAR 04/09/1993 

15 BSCB20252637952 KAMESHWAR KUMAR 12/06/1992 

16 BSCB20252197735 HARSH RAJ 24/10/2002 

17 BSCB20252760160 SUMIT KUMAR 18/07/1995 

18 BSCB20252518943 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 20/12/1996 

19 BSCB20252443183 AVINASH KUMAR PANDEY 26/04/2001 

20 BSCB20252203862 MADHAV KUMAR 19/10/1998 

21 BSCB20252442001 Anand Kumar 31/10/1990 

22 BSCB20252725990 Deepak Kumar 10/02/1993 

23 BSCB20252556442 Ratnesh kumar 12/07/1994 

24 BSCB20252749697 RAVI KUMAR 06/10/1999 

25 BSCB20252480614 CHANDANI KUMARI 15/06/2000 

26 BSCB20252817369 VIVEK KUMAR 22/08/1994 

27 BSCB20252964274 SANJEEV KUMAR 10/12/1995 

28 BSCB20252288390 SHYAM BABU SAH 20/12/1986 

29 BSCB20252358990 Ashutosh Kumar Singh 12/06/2006 

30 BSCB2025234728 Anuj Sidhant 28/11/1991 

31 BSCB20252974519 BALIRAM KUMAR 05/07/1993 

32 BSCB20252175225 Prajjwal Kumar 05/08/1995 

33 BSCB20252455285 Anish kumar 21/02/1997 

34 BSCB20252413968 SAROJ DAS 21/05/1991 

35 BSCB20252954508 Asgar Ali 10/04/2003 

36 BSCB20252788019 BAIJU KUMAR CHAUDHRI 10/03/1994 

37 BSCB20252863708 KAMLESH KUMAR 02/03/1992 

38 BSCB20252299453 SANNI KUMAR 15/12/1998 

39 BSCB20252993120 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 26/05/1998 



40 BSCB20252929247 VICKY KUMAR 17/02/2002 

41 BSCB20252462826 Deepak kumar 05/05/2004 

42 BSCB20252894109 AMARDEEP KUMAR 01/01/1989 

43 BSCB20252439582 RANU KUMAR 25/12/1998 

44 BSCB20252508071 Chandan kumar 20/04/1998 

 


